unbored - solid ends
Single Universal Joint Universal Joints
Order No. Bore dia. d1 l1 l2 l3 Weight
g
R3687.013 Unbored 13 43 21 14 20
R3687.017 Unbored 17 53 26 18 50
R3687.020 Unbored 20 63 31 21 70
R3687.025 Unbored 25 57 28 16 150
R3687.026 Unbored 25 75 37 25 150
R3687.032 Unbored 32 87 43 26 290
R3687.040 Unbored 40 109 54 34 600
R3687.045 Unbored 45 109 54 34 1120
R3687.050 Unbored 50 133 66 42 1160
R3687 U
NI
VE
RS